
Sıra No ADI SOYADI PUAN

1 AHM*****OÇ 148,17

2 SEL*****CI 143,085

3 HAR*****İN 123,085

4 SÜL*****EL 110,753

5 KEN*****AL 105,834

6 BAY*****YA 102,753

7 GEN*****AN 99,753

8 SAV*****Lİ 96,17

9 MUR*****AZ 92,17

10 OSM*****AN 88,8226

11 SİB*****UR 87,587

12 İBR*****AL 81,805

13 MEH*****AŞ 81,6954

14 ELİ*****AT 81,1124

15 İLY*****UĞ 80,1535

16 SÜL*****CU 79,4577

17 ECE*****RT 78,8187

18 MUS*****EN 78,061

19 BEK*****AL 77,5798

20 HAK*****AN 77,2905

21 HAC*****AL 76,7075

22 ASI*****İN 75,444

23 FAT*****IK 75,3481

24 ERH*****RT 75,2752

25 MEH*****İK 74,085

26 ZÜH*****AŞ 73,8626

27 İSM*****TA 73,0133

28 MES*****AT 71,5262

29 NİY*****ÜL 71,0834

30 SEZ*****AM 70,0987

31 İSM*****IŞ 69,668

32 ÖME*****AY 68,1398

33 EMR*****İN 67,9706

34 HAV*****ŞI 67,942

35 İBR*****AN 62,4839

36 AYŞ*****AN 59,0105

37 REC*****YA 58,5125

38 EMR*****İR 58,2659

39 SAV*****AR 57,502

40 ŞAZ*****AN 56,1491

41 NES*****IM 47,1366

42 AYŞ*****AN 42,0105

43 SOL*****ÖZ 37,3606

44 İNA*****LU 33,6555

45 NAZ*****OÇ 33,6209

46 LEY*****AT 32,4577

47 HAL*****İR 30,6418

48 SON*****AN 26,3344

49 MER*****EN 25,6555

50 LEY*****TE 21,444

51 MUR*****LP 21,0407

52 PIN*****LU 20,6209

53 İSM*****İR 14,8751

54 ERT*****İZ 13,0407

55 FEY*****EK 10,1974
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